
GENTLEMEN AIGUEBELETTE 2014
SCRATCH

Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 PITEL    Edwige CASSINI    Gregory 0 h 35 m 37 46.832 Km/h M
2 NOVEL    Guillaume GRENAT    Gabriel 0 h 35 m 38 46.810 Km/h B
3 BONNAFOND    Guillaume CONTI    Frederic 0 h 36 m 16 45.993 Km/h C
4 NOVEL    Guillaume LONGO    Jannie 0 h 36 m 16 45.993 Km/h M
5 VERMAGALLO    Anthony CLAVEL    Sylvain 0 h 36 m 21 45.887 Km/h B
6 JOUFFROY    Stephane JOSSIC    Laurent 0 h 37 m 41 44.264 Km/h C
7 GARCIA    Thomas CAMBET PETIT JEAN    Maxence 0 h 37 m 42 44.244 Km/h A
8 GILLET    Kevin NADER    Elie 0 h 37 m 57 43.953 Km/h B
9 BOGAERT    Pascal VIALETTES    Patrick 0 h 38 m 03 43.837 Km/h D

10 DIVAY    Joel DUARTE    Pedro 0 h 38 m 19 43.532 Km/h E
11 QUENTIN    Ludovic KUENTZ    Cedric 0 h 38 m 22 43.475 Km/h C
12 FERNANDEZ    Daniel GONCALVES    Serge 0 h 38 m 22 43.475 Km/h E
13 JOUFFROY    Stephane TOE    Gerard 0 h 38 m 40 43.138 Km/h C
14 VEYRAT      Emmanuel RAMEL    Patrice 0 h 38 m 53 42.898 Km/h C
15 NOYER    Thibault TOE    Laurent 0 h 39 m 01 42.751 Km/h C
16 BELLEVILLE    Laurent BATTOCHIO    Stephane 0 h 39 m 13 42.533 Km/h C
17 FILLON    Julien BONNOTTE    Gerard 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h D
18 FAVRE    Philippe FAVIER    Martial 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h D
19 GESLAND    Mickael MARREL    Nicolas 0 h 39 m 24 42.335 Km/h C
20 SPOHR    Stephane FOURNIER    Alain 0 h 39 m 25 42.317 Km/h E
21 ETCHEVERRY    David GENTILE    Eric 0 h 39 m 31 42.210 Km/h C
22 DICK    Tony GORIN    Frederic 0 h 39 m 50 41.874 Km/h E
23 PICCO    Gregory BALLUFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 39 m 50 41.874 Km/h D
24 WAGNER    Bernard LEBORENE    Herve 0 h 40 m 18 41.390 Km/h E
25 CORDIGNANO    Pierre  POIS    Bruno 0 h 40 m 23 41.304 Km/h M
26 PICCO    Gregory BATTOCHIO    Stephane 0 h 40 m 50 40.849 Km/h C
27 SAILLARD    Georges DURY    Roland 0 h 41 m 03 40.633 Km/h E
28 PLASSE    Serge HUMBERT    Roger 0 h 41 m 17 40.404 Km/h E
29 MORGANDO    Thierry MORGANDO    Thibaut 0 h 41 m 35 40.112 Km/h C
30 BALLUFIER    Joevin BALLUFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 41 m 40 40.032 Km/h B
31 LIECHTI    Patrick BRAMIER    Aurore 0 h 42 m 14 39.495 Km/h M
32 LELEU    Stephane BAUDIS    Cedric 0 h 42 m 14 39.495 Km/h A
33 RUTY    Stephane CLARAZ    Gerard 0 h 42 m 15 39.479 Km/h C
34 COUPET    Maud CLARAZ    Gerard 0 h 42 m 23 39.355 Km/h M
35 BUFFET    Sylvain GEORGE    Gregory 0 h 42 m 25 39.324 Km/h B
36 MOREAU    Eric MASIN    Gregory 0 h 42 m 51 38.926 Km/h D
37 BERGERE    Mariette CROSET    Florian 0 h 43 m 13 38.596 Km/h M
38 ALLAGNAT    Hugoline DESNOEL    Marc 0 h 43 m 30 38.345 Km/h M
39 CARREIRA    Cedric LALA    Regis 0 h 44 m 03 37.866 Km/h C
40 MERY HYZARD    Laurence CASTAING    Jean Pierre 0 h 44 m 17 37.667 Km/h M
41 ANDROT    Sylvain LORIDON    Remi 0 h 44 m 29 37.497 Km/h A
42 FALCONNET    Pierre Alain TRIVIN    Caroline 0 h 45 m 17 36.835 Km/h M
43 MEURENAND    Fabien MEURENAND    Hubert 0 h 46 m 19 36.013 Km/h E
44 BELLEVILLE    Laurent BELLEVILLE    Isabelle 0 h 46 m 52 35.590 Km/h M
45 LEXTRAIT    Emmanuel BERGIN    Philippe 0 h 47 m 05 35.427 Km/h C
46 RENARD    Pascal LAUQDAT    Olivier 0 h 47 m 25 35.178 Km/h D
47 RUEL    Julliette PETELLET    Alexandre 0 h 47 m 50 34.871 Km/h M
48 JALLIFIER    Bernard JALLIFIER    Myriam 0 h 48 m 57 34.076 Km/h M
49 MELLET    Camille DESSIMOZ    Samuel 0 h 49 m 15 33.868 Km/h M
50 NOYER    Severine Nom  2    Emilie 0 h 57 m 45 28.883 Km/h F
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Catégorie A
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 GARCIA    Thomas CAMBET PETIT JEAN    Maxence 0 h 37 m 42 44.244 Km/h A
2 LELEU    Stephane BAUDIS    Cedric 0 h 42 m 14 39.495 Km/h A
3 ANDROT    Sylvain LORIDON    Remi 0 h 44 m 29 37.497 Km/h A

Catégorie B
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 NOVEL    Guillaume GRENAT    Gabriel 0 h 35 m 38 46.810 Km/h B
2 VERMAGALLO    Anthony CLAVEL    Sylvain 0 h 36 m 21 45.887 Km/h B
3 GILLET    Kevin NADER    Elie 0 h 37 m 57 43.953 Km/h B
4 BALLUFIER    Joevin BALLUFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 41 m 40 40.032 Km/h B
5 BUFFET    Sylvain GEORGE    Gregory 0 h 42 m 25 39.324 Km/h B

Catégorie C
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 BONNAFOND    Guillaume CONTI    Frederic 0 h 36 m 16 45.993 Km/h C
2 JOUFFROY    Stephane JOSSIC    Laurent 0 h 37 m 41 44.264 Km/h C
3 QUENTIN    Ludovic KUENTZ    Cedric 0 h 38 m 22 43.475 Km/h C
4 JOUFFROY    Stephane TOE    Gerard 0 h 38 m 40 43.138 Km/h C
5 VEYRAT      Emmanuel RAMEL    Patrice 0 h 38 m 53 42.898 Km/h C
6 NOYER    Thibault TOE    Laurent 0 h 39 m 01 42.751 Km/h C
7 BELLEVILLE    Laurent BATTOCHIO    Stephane 0 h 39 m 13 42.533 Km/h C
8 GESLAND    Mickael MARREL    Nicolas 0 h 39 m 24 42.335 Km/h C
9 ETCHEVERRY    David GENTILE    Eric 0 h 39 m 31 42.210 Km/h C

10 PICCO    Gregory BATTOCHIO    Stephane 0 h 40 m 50 40.849 Km/h C
11 MORGANDO    Thierry MORGANDO    Thibaut 0 h 41 m 35 40.112 Km/h C
12 RUTY    Stephane CLARAZ    Gerard 0 h 42 m 15 39.479 Km/h C
13 CARREIRA    Cedric LALA    Regis 0 h 44 m 03 37.866 Km/h C
14 LEXTRAIT    Emmanuel BERGIN    Philippe 0 h 47 m 05 35.427 Km/h C

Catégorie D
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 BOGAERT    Pascal VIALETTES    Patrick 0 h 38 m 03 43.837 Km/h D
2 FILLON    Julien BONNOTTE    Gerard 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h D
3 FAVRE    Philippe FAVIER    Martial 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h D
4 PICCO    Gregory BALLUFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 39 m 50 41.874 Km/h D
5 MOREAU    Eric MASIN    Gregory 0 h 42 m 51 38.926 Km/h D
6 RENARD    Pascal LAUQDAT    Olivier 0 h 47 m 25 35.178 Km/h D

Catégorie E
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 DIVAY    Joel DUARTE    Pedro 0 h 38 m 19 43.532 Km/h E
2 FERNANDEZ    Daniel GONCALVES    Serge 0 h 38 m 22 43.475 Km/h E
3 SPOHR    Stephane FOURNIER    Alain 0 h 39 m 25 42.317 Km/h E
4 DICK    Tony GORIN    Frederic 0 h 39 m 50 41.874 Km/h E
5 WAGNER    Bernard LEBORENE    Herve 0 h 40 m 18 41.390 Km/h E
6 SAILLARD    Georges DURY    Roland 0 h 41 m 03 40.633 Km/h E
7 PLASSE    Serge HUMBERT    Roger 0 h 41 m 17 40.404 Km/h E
8 MEURENAND    Fabien MEURENAND    Hubert 0 h 46 m 19 36.013 Km/h E

Catégorie Dame
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 NOYER    Severine Nom  2    Emilie 0 h 57 m 45 28.883 Km/h F
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Catégorie Mixte
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 PITEL    Edwige CASSINI    Gregory 0 h 35 m 37 46.832 Km/h M
2 NOVEL    Guillaume LONGO    Jannie 0 h 36 m 16 45.993 Km/h M
3 CORDIGNANO    Pierre  POIS    Bruno 0 h 40 m 23 41.304 Km/h M
4 LIECHTI    Patrick BRAMIER    Aurore 0 h 42 m 14 39.495 Km/h M
5 COUPET    Maud CLARAZ    Gerard 0 h 42 m 23 39.355 Km/h M
6 BERGERE    Mariette CROSET    Florian 0 h 43 m 13 38.596 Km/h M
7 ALLAGNAT    Hugoline DESNOEL    Marc 0 h 43 m 30 38.345 Km/h M
8 MERY HYZARD    Laurence CASTAING    Jean Pierre 0 h 44 m 17 37.667 Km/h M
9 FALCONNET    Pierre Alain TRIVIN    Caroline 0 h 45 m 17 36.835 Km/h M

10 BELLEVILLE    Laurent BELLEVILLE    Isabelle 0 h 46 m 52 35.590 Km/h M
11 RUEL    Julliette PETELLET    Alexandre 0 h 47 m 50 34.871 Km/h M
12 JALLIFIER    Bernard JALLIFIER    Myriam 0 h 48 m 57 34.076 Km/h M
13 MELLET    Camille DESSIMOZ    Samuel 0 h 49 m 15 33.868 Km/h M

Catégorie Jeunes
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 BUISSON    Hugo BUISSON    Nicolas 0 h 39 m 08 42.624 Km/h J
2 DEJEAN    Patrick DEJAN    Florian 0 h 39 m 10 42.587 Km/h J
3 STASIA    Paolo CASIER    Olivier 0 h 39 m 44 41.980 Km/h J
4 DEJEAN    Patrick DEJAN    Corentin 0 h 43 m 03 38.746 Km/h J
5 BOUVIER    Thomas MASIN    Theo 0 h 43 m 56 37.967 Km/h J
6 JALLIFIER    Thomas JALLIFIER    Patrice 0 h 44 m 45 37.274 Km/h J
7 LABOURDETTE    Evan DUPRAZ    Quentin 0 h 48 m 14 34.582 Km/h J
8 RENARD    Basile RENARD    Pierre 0 h 48 m 30 34.392 Km/h J
9 NOYER    Julliette MARTIN GARIN    Celie 0 h 50 m 35 32.975 Km/h J

10 BILLARD    Pauline BILLARD    Stephane 1 h 03 m 41 26.192 Km/h J
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